Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oscar Blanchard - (860454) - Mount Kelly Swimming - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph
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Date

10/12/22
03/10/21
12/09/21
20/04/19
07/04/19
10/11/19
16/09/18
07/10/18
17112117
06/05/18
01/10/17
08/04/18
16/07/16
18/06/17
03/04/16
01/10/16
11/10/15
04/12/16
12/09/15
04/10/15
2111115
05/04/15
29/11/14

Date

Meet

York City Baths Winter Swim Extravaganza 2022
Regional Qualifier SC Meet 2021

Doncaster Dartes September Sprints 2021

Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials
KUHSC A&B Easter Short Course Meet 2019
Scunthorpe Anchor Remembrance Meet 2019
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Kingston Upon Hull Regional Qualifier Short Course
City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2017

Grimsby Aquatics Club Champs & Time Trials
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

KUHSC A B Easter Short Course Meet 2018
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials
Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Yorkshire Winter Competition

Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials
Billingham Autumn Meet

Kingston upon Hull SC Regional Qualifier SC Meet
Louth Meridian Meet

Kingston upon Hull A B Meet

Cleethorpes & District Club Championships

Meet

Venue

Leeds
Ennerdale LC
John Charles LC
Grimsby
Ennerdale LC
Scunthorpe
Leeds
Ennerdale LC
Leeds
Grimsby
Leeds
Ennerdale
Sheffield
Grimsby

Hull

Leeds
Sheffield
Grimsby
Billingham
Ennerdale
Louth

Hull

Grimsby

Venue
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Club Swam Under Level

3
Cleethorpes 3
3
Grimsby AST 4
Grimsby AST 3
Cleethorpes 3
Grimsby AST 2
Grimsby AST 3
Grimsby AST 3
Grimsby AST 4
Grimsby AST 2
Grimsby AST 3
Grimsby AST 3
Grimsby AST 4
Grimsby AST 3
Grimsby AST 2
2
Grimsby AST 4
3
3
3
3
Cleethorpes 4

Club Swam Under Level
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10/12/22
03/10/21
12/09/21
10/11/19
20/04/19
07/04/19
07/10/18
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08/04/18
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01/10/17
18/06/17
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01/10/16
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York City Baths Winter Swim Extravaganza 2022
Regional Qualifier SC Meet 2021

Doncaster Dartes September Sprints 2021
Scunthorpe Anchor Remembrance Meet 2019
Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials
KUHSC A&B Easter Short Course Meet 2019
Kingston Upon Hull Regional Qualifier Short Course
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Grimsby Aquatics Club Champs & Time Trials
KUHSC A B Easter Short Course Meet 2018

City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2017

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials
Grimsby Aquatics Club Championships & Time Trials
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet

Louth Meridian Meet

Yorkshire Winter Competition

Kingston upon Hull SC Regional Qualifier SC Meet
Billingham Autumn Meet

Kingston upon Hull A B Meet

Cleethorpes & District Club Championships

Leeds
Ennerdale LC
John Charles LC
Scunthorpe
Grimsby
Ennerdale LC
Ennerdale LC
Leeds
Grimsby
Ennerdale
Leeds

Leeds
Grimsby
Grimsby
Leeds
Sheffield

Hull

Louth
Sheffield
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Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
Grimsby AST
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Cleethorpes
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